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Best Total Sinclair

1 Pardo Hayden CHC m 2006 50,7 56 kg 12 j 15 18 j 18 17 j 20 j 23 n 20 38 64,3

2 Borel Alexandre HCT m 2004 33,0 56 kg 15 j 18 j 20 j 20 26 j 28 j 30 j 30 50 130,1

3 Marino Jennifer CF975 m 1987 60,0 62 kg 32 j 35 j 37 n 35 43 n 43 j 46 j 46 81 120,0

4 Tschan Kimy HCT m 2002 60,4 62 kg 34 j 37 j 40 j 40 42 j 45 j 47 j 47 87 128,2

6 Todeschini Maeva CFBB m 1988 66,0 69 kg 42 j 47 n 47 n 42 52 j 56 j 59 j 59 101 139,9

7 Fiaux Dwayne HCT m 2001 55,9 56 kg 44 j 47 n 47 j 47 50 j 55 j 58 n 55 102 159,4

8 Kämpf Valérie HCT m 1997 59,6 62 kg 45 j 48 j 51 n 48 56 j 59 j 61 n 59 107 159,3

9 Desaules Michael CF975 m 1983 68,4 69 kg 45 j 50 j 55 j 55 75 j 80 j 85 j 85 140 189,4

10 Pardo Fabio CHC m 1983 78,3 85 kg 50 n 50 j 55 n 50 70 j 75 n 75 n 70 120 149,7

11 Duarte Nelson CFBB m 1985 76,8 77 kg 55 j 60 n 60 n 55 70 j 75 j 80 j 80 135 170,3

12 Jacot Edmond CHC m 1946 99,2 105 kg 60 j 65 j 67 j 67 75 j 80 j 83 j 83 150 167,4

13 Jacot Christophe CHC m 1972 78,5 85 kg 65 j 72 j 77 j 77 80 j 85 j 92 j 92 169 210,5

14 m 0 0 0 0,0

15 m 0 0 0 0,0

16 m 0 0 0 0,0

17 m 0 0 0 0,0

18 w 0 0 0 0,0

19 m 0 0 0 0,0

20 m 0 0 0 0,0

Kampfrichter: 

Arbitre: René Jacot  

Kampfrichter: 

Arbitre:

Kampfrichter: 

Arbitre:
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1 Abaida Karim CHN m 1991 71,8 77 kg 50 j 56 j 62 n 56 85 n 85 n 85 j 85 141 185,0

2 Da Costa André CHN m 1982 79,0 85 kg 67 j 71 j 74 j 74 85 j 90 j 95 n 90 164 203,6

3 Ilijasev Levent CHC m 1986 72,4 77 kg 60 j 65 j 70 n 65 70 j 77 j 84 n 77 142 185,4

5 Chapelier Florian CHN m 1993 74,0 77 kg 65 j 70 j 75 j 75 93 j 100 n 100 n 93 168 216,5

6 Özveren Firat CHN m 1993 79,5 85 kg 75 j 83 j 90 n 83 95 j 103 j 110 n 103 186 230,1

7 Vielliard Bruno CF975 m 1987 88,4 94 kg 75 j 80 j 83 n 80 95 j 100 n 100 j 100 180 211,1

8 Béguin Thierry CF975 m 1989 85,2 94 kg 77 j 82 n 83 j 83 108 j 113 j 118 n 113 196 234,0

9 Rubio Michael CFBB m 1986 76,6 77 kg 78 n 78 n 78 n 0 95 j 98 j 100 j 100 100 126,3

10 Krähenbül Géraud CF975 m 1987 84,8 85 kg 77 j 83 j 88 j 88 105 j 113 j 120 n 113 201 240,5

11 Seke Emanuel CHC m 1985 105,5 106 kg 75 j 82 n 82 n 75 110 j 118 j 124 n 118 193 210,6

12 m 0 0 0 0,0

13 m 0 0 0 0,0

14 m 0 0 0 0,0

15 m 0 0 0 0,0

16 m 0 0 0 0,0

17 m 0 0 0 0,0

18 w 0 0 0 0,0

19 m 0 0 0 0,0

20 m 0 0 0 0,0

Kampfrichter: 

Arbitre: René Jacot  

Kampfrichter: 

Arbitre:
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Arbitre:
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Equipes Seniors

CrossFit 975

Rang Nom Prénom Club
Poids de

Corps

Arrachée

kg

Ep.-Jeté

kg

Total

kg

Points

Sinclair

Krähenbül Géraud CF975 84,80 88 113 201 240,483

Béguin Thierry CF975 85,20 83 113 196 233,954

Vielliard Bruno CF975 88,40 80 100 180 211,075

Desaules Michael CF975 68,40 55 85 140 189,397

Marino Jennifer CF975 60,00 35 46 81 119,963

Total 874,910

Club Haltérophile Neuchâtel

Özveren Firat CHN 79,50 83 103 186 230,128

Chapelier Florian CHN 74,00 75 93 168 216,477

Da Costa André CHN 79,00 74 90 164 203,606

Abaida Karim CHN 71,80 56 85 141 185,016

Total 835,228

Club Haltérophile La Chaux-de-Fonds

Seke Emanuel CHC 105,50 75 118 193 210,574

Jacot Christophe CHC 78,50 77 92 169 210,546

Ilijasev Levent CHC 72,40 65 77 142 185,386

Jacot Edmond CHC 99,20 67 83 150 167,409

Total 773,915

CrossFit Blackbee

Duarte Nelson CFBB 76,80 55 80 135 170,256

Pardo Fabio CFBB 78,30 50 70 120 149,711

Todeschini Maeva CFBB 66,00 42 59 101 139,886

Rubio Michael CFBB 76,60 0 100 100 126,302

Total 586,155

Haltero-Club Tramelan

Fiaux Dwayne HCT 55,90 47 55 102 159,421

Kämpf Valérie HCT 59,60 48 59 107 159,255

Borel Alexandre HCT 33,00 20 30 50 130,083

Tschan Kimy HCT 60,40 40 47 87 128,223

Pardo Hayden HCT 50,70 18 20 38 64,334

Total 576,981

Equipes juniors

Rang Nom Prénom Club
Poids de

Corps

Arrachée

kg

Ep.-Jeté

kg

Total

kg

Points

Sinclair

Pardo Hayden HCT 50,70 18 20 38 64,334

Borel Alexandre HCT 33,00 20 30 50 130,083

Tschan Kimy HCT 60,40 40 47 87 128,223

Total 322,640

Fiaux Dwayne HCT 55,90 47 55 102 159,421

Kämpf Valérie HCT 59,60 48 59 107 159,255

Total 318,675
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2EME COUPE DES ABEILLES - LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS - 26 NOVEMBRE 2016

Classement Scratch
Rang Nom Prénom Club

Poids de

Corps

Arrachée

kg

Ep.-Jeté

kg

Total

kg

Points

Sinclair

1 Krähenbül Géraud CF975 84,80 88 113 201 240,483

2 Béguin Thierry CF975 85,20 83 113 196 233,954

3 Özveren Firat CHN 79,50 83 103 186 230,128

4 Chapelier Florian CHN 74,00 75 93 168 216,477

5 Vielliard Bruno CF975 88,40 80 100 180 211,075

6 Seke Emanuel CHC 105,50 75 118 193 210,574

7 Jacot Christophe CHC 78,50 77 92 169 210,546

8 Da Costa André CHN 79,00 74 90 164 203,606

9 Desaules Michael CF975 68,40 55 85 140 189,397

10 Ilijasev Levent CHC 72,40 65 77 142 185,386

11 Abaida Karim CHN 71,80 56 85 141 185,016

12 Duarte Nelson CFBB 76,80 55 80 135 170,256

13 Jacot Edmond CHC 99,20 67 83 150 167,409

14 Fiaux Dwayne HCT 55,90 47 55 102 159,421

15 Kämpf Valérie HCT 59,60 48 59 107 159,255

16 Pardo Fabio CFBB 78,30 50 70 120 149,711

17 Todeschini Maeva CFBB 66,00 42 59 101 139,886

18 Borel Alexandre HCT 33,00 20 30 50 130,083

19 Tschan Kimy HCT 60,40 40 47 87 128,223

20 Rubio Michael CFBB 76,60 0 100 100 126,302

21 Marino Jennifer CF975 60,00 35 46 81 119,963

22 Pardo Hayden HCT 50,70 18 20 38 64,334


